,. ,
OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COlVIPANY LINI!TED
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT, ISLAMABAD
FOREIGN SECTION E
ITI' he completed. filled In, '1gne.d
illlli 'Iamped by the pnnllPall
C
r _ 1/3 ')

•MC9P 9 270 121 42 1.60 146 0.26 0.80 6.89 M6
MC14P 14 270 121 42 1.70 146 0.19 0.60 4.43 M6
I MC22P 22 270 121 42 1.90 143 0.19 0.60 2.82 M6
MC31P 31 270 121 42 2.10 140 0.19 0.60 2.00 M6
MC39P 39 270 121 66 3.10 235 0.36 1.10 1.59 M6
MC47P 47 270 121 66 3.30 232 0.32 1.00 1.32 M6
MC50P 50 270 121 66 3.50 230 0.29 0.00 1.24 M6
MC55P 55 270 121 66 3.50 230 0.29 0.90 1.13 M6
MC60P 60 357 192 68 6.30 530 0.84 2.60 1.30 M8
MC70P 70 357 192 68 6.40 530 0.84 2.60 1.11 M8
MC80P 80 357 192 68 6.00 530 0.81 2.50 0.98 M8
MC90P 90 357 192 68 6.90 530 0.81 2.50 0.87 M8
§9 740 529 975 239 978 M8
68 7.40 520 0.75 2.30 0.71
.00 S10 O.SS 2.10 0
MC130P 130 357 192 ~~ 7.90 510 0.68 2.10 0.60 M 10
MC140P 140 357 ~ 9 "d~\I.~O.l 740- 1.04 3.20 0.56 M 10
MC145P 145 357 ~ u-'-' .. ~ \'\10 't,t.\.fOlO.1 740 1.04 3.20 0.54 MlO
MC150P 150 357 192 ~n\ ~'6\'}.t·.~\btO.l 740 1.04 3.20 0.52 M 10
MCl65P 165 357 192 D'i' ~-N, 10.6 730 1.00 3.10 0.47 M 10
MCl85P 185 357 192 93 11.0 720 0.94 2.90 0.42 M 10
MC100P 190 413 192 93 11.9 740 1.23 3.80 0.45 M 10
MC200P 200 413 192 93 12.5 730 1.17 3.60 0.43 M 10
MC215P 215 413 192 93 12.5 730 1.17 3.60 0.40 M 10
MC220P 220 413 192 93 13.0 720 1.07 3.30 0.39 M 10
MC240P 240 413 192 93 13.0 720 1.07 3.30 0.36 M10
MC250P 250 413 192 122 16.5 980 1.56 4.80 0.34 2 xM 10
MC260P 260 413 192 122 16.5 980 1.56 4.80 0.33 2 xM 10
MC285P 285 413 192 122 16.5 980 1.56 4.80 0.30 2xM 10
MC310P 310 413 192 122 17.1 970 1.49 4.60 0.28 2 x M 10
MC335P 335 413 192 122 17.6 970 1.43 4.40 0.26 2 x M 10
Capactttes-ano dimensions - International System of units I f\J 0':;' tV'T:j:/ DKN - SIO r / 2o(i?
( A'T T 4~H fl4vJ fU.\.{\;' ')